
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-315. Exam Schedule

Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Analog devices for microprocessor systems  S15-201  Beklemishev V.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Mathematical methods in solving physical problems  M19-206  Aksentiev A.E.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Charged Particle Accelerators  B16-301  Polozov S.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Electrodynamics (Supplementary Topics)  M19-206  Dyubkov V.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Radion Engineering  S16-201  Ponomarenko A.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Course project (ultra high frequency electronics and power engineering)

 S15-201  Gusarova M.A., Prokopenko A.V., Lalayan M.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems of Physical Installations  B17-V73  Korshunov A.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  S16-201  Beklemishev V.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microwave energetics  S15-201  Prokopenko A.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Linear Accelerator Design and Operations  M18-206  Polozov S.M.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics: Oscillations Theory  B17-V73  Baev V.K.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  S16-201  Dyubkov V.S.,

Baev V.K., Bashmakov Y.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Radion Engineering  M19-206  Ponomarenko A.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Charged Particle Accelerator Metrology and Diagnostics  M19-206

 Ponomarenko A.G.
Fri, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Physical Electronics  B17-V73  Gusarova M.A.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Analog devices for microprocessor systems  S15-201  Beklemishev V.V.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical methods in solving physical problems  M19-206

 Aksentiev A.E.
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems of Physical Installations  B17-V73  Korshunov A.M.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  M18-206  Polozov S.M.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microwave energetics  S15-201  Prokopenko A.V.
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrodynamics (Supplementary Topics)  M19-206  Dyubkov V.S.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Ultra High Frequency Techniques (in English)  S16-201  Lalayan M.V.,

Gusarova M.A.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  S16-201  Gusarova M.A.
Wed, 22 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  B18-V01, B18-V73  Averyanov G.P., Budkin V.A.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  S15-201  Bashmakov Y.A.
Fri, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Ultra High-Frequency Electronics  B17-V73  Prokopenko A.V., Dmitriev M.S.
Sun, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Oscillation Theory  S17-201, S17-301  Baev V.K.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical Installations and Technologies  S16-201  Baev V.K.
Tue, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electrophysical facilities for Nanoscience: High-Intensity Beams  S15-201

 Polozov S.M., Bashmakov Y.A., Shikanov A.E.


